

Bidder will complete the Work for the following unit prices. Quantities indicated are estimated and not guaranteed; they are solely for comparing bids and establishing Contract Price. Final payment will be based upon actual quantities

**CITY OF LAWRENCE**

City Bid No. B1447  
 Project No. PW1422  
 Mississippi St., 10th to 11th St.  
 Storm Sewer Infrastructure Materials

**BID TAB**

Bid Date: June 24, 2014  
 Entineer's Estimate \$65,000

Item No.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		OLDCASTLE PRECAST	
				UNIT PRICE (\$)	ITEM TOTAL (\$)	UNIT PRICE (\$)	ITEM TOTAL (\$)
1	Storm Sewer Pipe (Class III RCP)(36")	672	L.F.		\$ -	\$ 39.83	\$ 26,765.76
2	Storm Sewer Pipe (Class III RCP)(18")	32	L.F.		\$ -	\$ 12.14	\$ 388.48
	(Mastic and lifting lugs should also be included in the bid)						
GRAND TOTAL =					\$ 65,000.00		\$ 27,154.24

Bidder will complete the Work for the following unit prices. Quantities indicated are estimated and not guaranteed; they are solely for comparing bids and establishing Contract Price. Final payment will be based upon actual quantities

**CITY OF LAWRENCE**

City Bid No. B1447  
 Project No. PW1422  
 Mississippi St., 10th to 11th St.  
 Storm Sewer Infrastructure Materials

**BID TAB**

Bid Date: June 24, 2014  
 Entineer's Estimate \$65,000

Item No.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	CRETEX CONCRETE PRODUCTS, INC.		PRETECH	
				UNIT PRICE (\$)	ITEM TOTAL (\$)	UNIT PRICE (\$)	ITEM TOTAL (\$)
1	Storm Sewer Pipe (Class III RCP)(36")	672	L.F.	\$ 40.30	\$ 27,081.60	\$ 47.55	\$ 31,953.60
2	Storm Sewer Pipe (Class III RCP)(18")	32	L.F.	\$ 12.90	\$ 412.80	\$ 15.50	\$ 496.00
	(Mastic and lifting lugs should also be included in the bid)						
GRAND TOTAL =					\$ 27,494.40		\$ 32,449.60